18
Fi
b
re
 S
a
nd
in

115mm x 22mm x 100g 13,300 25 __FD115100 A/Z/C £45.70 £50.34 £54.68 £59.94 £145.64
115mm x 22mm x 120g 13,300 25 __FD115120 A/Z/C £45.70 £50.34 £54.68 £59.94 £145.64
125mm x 22mm x 24g 12,200 25 __FD125024 A/Z/C £64.99 £85.64 £76.14 £88.70 £225.07
125mm x 22mm x 36g 12,200 25 __FD125036 A/Z/C £61.77 £78.50 £74.96 £85.86 £197.32
125mm x 22mm x 60g 12,200 25 __FD125060 A/Z/C £54.21 £61.77 £64.80 £74.93 £175.86
125mm x 22mm x 80g 12,200 25 __FD125080 A/Z/C £53.21 £58.91 £61.97 £72.50 £166.57
125mm x 22mm x 100g 12,200 25 __FD125100 A/Z/C £53.21 £58.91 £61.97 £72.50 £166.57
125mm x 22mm x 120g 12,200 25 __FD125120 A/Z/C £53.21 £58.91 £61.97 £72.50 £166.57
178mm x 22mm x 24g 8,500 25 __FD178024 A/Z/C £115.64 £150.74 £133.65 £155.12 £383.38
178mm x 22mm x 36g 8,500 25 __FD178036 A/Z/C £107.14 £137.86 £127.17 £148.23 £373.84
178mm x 22mm x 60g 8,500 25 __FD178060 A/Z/C £93.57 £107.14 £117.86 £134.87 £332.75
178mm x 22mm x 80g 8,500 25 __FD178080 A/Z/C £91.35 £101.77 £112.59 £125.15 £314.17
178mm x 22mm x 100g 8,500 25 __FD178100 A/Z/C £91.35 £101.77 £112.59 £125.15 £314.17
178mm x 22mm x 120g 8,500 25 __FD178120 A/Z/C £91.35 £101.77 £112.59 £125.15 £314.17
Backing Pads List Price (Per 1)
100mm x M10 1.25mm Thread 15,300 1 PHBP100101.25 £6.47 - - - -
100mm x M10 1.5mm Thread 15,300 1 PHBP100101.5 £6.47 - - - -
115mm x M14 Thread 13,300 1 PHBP11514 £6.80 - - - -
125mm x M14 Thread 12,200 1 PHBP12514 £7.14 - - - -
178mm x M14 Thread 8,500 1 PHBP17814 £8.85 - - - -
Fibre Sanding
Discs
The Abracs range of Fibre Sanding Discs includes all popular sizes and grits.
All discs are made from premium quality aluminium oxide or zirconium